
(4)

WAS 3-23-9

LICK CREEK

(4)

2.68 Ac.

(1)

(2)
(5)

(4)

(3)

WAS 18.1

15.78  Ac.

87.48 Ac.
3 Ac.

6.28 Ac.

88.55 Ac.

60 Ac.

76.68 Ac.

100 Ac.

100 Ac.

246.25 Ac.

84 Ac.

14 Ac.

15.4 Ac.

30 Ac.

65.72 Ac.

160.37 Ac.

200 Ac.

36.06 Ac.

11.45 Ac.

1.4  Ac.

1 Ac.

3 Ac.

1 Ac.

2.01 Ac.

1.78 Ac.

1.42 Ac.

75 Ac.

37 Ac.

2 Ac.

1 Ac.

22 Ac.

23.3 Ac.

9.41 Ac.

9 Ac.

36 Ac.

68.6 Ac.

UV5

UV21UV22

UV23

UV1

UV24

UV12

UV15

UV11

UV2

UV4

UV6

UV18

UV19

UV14
UV16

UV10

UV3

UV1.1

UV5.1

UV23.2

UV23.1

UV22.2

UV22.1

UV20.5

UV20.4

UV20.3UV20.2

UV12.4

UV12.3

UV12.2

UV20.10

UV10

UV38

UV38.1

UV38.4

UV12.5

UV5.3

KEENEY MOUNTAIN RD

LICK CRK RD

GREEN SULPHUR SPRINGS RD

GREE
N SU

LP
HUR DIST

RICT 

TAL
COTT 

DIST
RICT

LICK CREEK

TALCOTT DISTRICT

¬=

7
17

")4

¬=

7
8

¬=

7
6

KE
EN

EY
 M

OU
NT

AIN
 RD

03-18-6 03-18-1003-18-17
03-19-20

03-22-9

03-22-34

03-29-57

03-30-4

03-30-9 03-30-10

07-02-7

07-04-20.1

07-04-20.2
07-05-1

03-18-

03-22-38.1

03-22-39

03-22-38.4

03-22-38

FOR TAX PURPOSES ONLY
Prepared By:

Legend
Property Line
Road Right of Way
Corporation Line
District Line
County Line

Original Lot Line
Lot Number
Parcel Number

Railroad
UV99
(15)

Water

Revised 6/1/16R
e
v
i
s
i
o
n
s

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

GREEN SULPHUR DISTRICT
Map:   23
Date, Aerial Photography: 2018

STATE    OF    WEST    VIRGINIA
COUNTY  OF  SUMMERS

Office  of  Assessor ¯
1 " = 400 'Scale:

03-24

03-29 03-30

03-22

03-1903-1803-17

03-23

Date, Map: 1/23/2024Greg Vandall
Summers County Assessor

Revised 12/30/2016
Revised 10/20/2020
Revised 02/24/2021
Revised 01/27/2022
Revised 01/23/2024


